AWO KV Konstanz e.V.
Heinrich-Weber Platz 2

78224 Singen

Anlage 2 zu Vorlage 2022/335

Einnahmen
4431

5610

Ausgaben

Friihe Hilfen fiir Jenische Familien
Finanzierungsplan

Zusch. Landkreis KN
Zusch. Stadt Singen
Spenden & Eigenmittel

Gehalter

50% Fachkraft SozPad

Sachkosten
Raumkosten
Sachkosten

Einnahmen gesamt
Ausgaben gesamt

2023 bis 2024

2023

25.212,00 €
7.500,00 €
3.000,00 €

31.212,00 €

2.500,00 €
2.000,00 €

35.712,00 €
35.712,00 €

2024

25.836,00 €
7.500,00 €
4.760,84 €

33.396,84 €

2.700,00 €
2.000,00 €

38.096,84 €
38.096,84 €
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